BIRLA SCHOOL, PILANI
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023 - 2024

ACADEMIC SESSION: 15t April 2023 to 31t March 2024

TERM
Ist Term - | 1% April 2023 to 30" September 2023
2nd Term - 1% October 2023 to 31 March 2024

VACATIONS

Summer Vacation:

For Students

15" May 2023 to 1* July 2023

For Teachers

19" May 2023 to 29" June 2023

Deepavali Vacation:

For Students

09" November 2023 to 15" November 2023

For Teachers

09" November 2023 to 15" November 2023

‘Winter Vacation:

For Students

24" December 2023 to 16™ January 2024

For Teachers

24" December 2023 to 13" January 2024

DATES OF ASSESSMENTS / UNIT TEST/EXAMS (For Class 111 onwards)

Periodic Test - Pre-Mid Term

1% Aug 2023 to 10" Aug 2023

Mid-Term Test

15" Sept. 2023 to 30™ Sept. 2023

Periodic Test - Post-Mid Term

10" Dec. 2023 to 19" Dec. 2023

Annual Exam

12" March 2024 to 24" March 2024

Note: Faculty Development Programme for all Teachers is scheduled from

15t May to 18t May 2023.
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LIST OF HOLIDAYS

1 14-04-2023 - Friday Ambedkar Jayanti

2 22-04-2023 - Saturday Eid-ul-Fitr ‘

3 29-06-2023 - Thursday Eid-Ul-Juha(Bakrid)

4 15-08-2023 - Tuesday Independence Day

5  30-08-2023 - Wednesday Raksha Bandhan

6 07-09-2023 - Thursday Janmashtami

7 02-10-2023 - Monday Gandhi Jayanti

8 24-10-2023 - Tuesday Dussehra

9  12-11-2023 - Sunday Deepawali

10 13-11-2023 - Monday Govardhan Puja

11 27-11-2023 - Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti

12 25-12-2023 - Monday Christmas

13 01-01-2024 - Monday New Year Day

14 15-01-2024 - Monday Makar Sankranti

15 26-01-2024 - Friday Republic Day

16 08-03-2024 - Friday Mahashivratri

17 24-03-2024 - Sunday Holika Dahan

18 25-03-2024 - Monday Holi
RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS #*

1 07-04-2023 - Friday Good Friday

2 03-07-2023 - Monday Guru Poornima

3 23-10-2023 - Monday Navami

4  14-11-2023 - Tuesday Bhai Dooj

Note:
Only two of the four restricted holidays will be declared hy the school.
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